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UEN-TV Highlights - May 2023

Roadtrip Nation: 
Changemakers 
Tuesday, May 23 at 8 p.m.
Travel with three young 
adults as they explore 
career paths that could 
make a difference in                         
their communities.

A Path Forward: 
Technology and 
Sustainability
Tuesday, May 16                    
at 8:30 p.m.
Discover the wide range 
of careers in demand for 
students interested in STEM.

Behind the Strings
Sunday, May 7 at 8 p.m. 
Follow the journey of a 
quartet that fled to the West 
after classical music was      
banned in China.  

Music and 
Might: America’s 
International Tattoo
Sunday, May 28 at 8 p.m.
Enjoy a patriotic and lively 
musical performance 
by various military          
marching bands.  

Tuskegee Airmen: 
Return to Ramitelli
Saturday, May 27 at 9 p.m.
Learn about a group of 
Black military pilots who, 
despite barriers, became            
WWII heroes.

Ka Hana Kapa
Wednesday, May 31           
at 8 p.m.
Delve into the deep cultural 
history of the Hawaiian art 
form Kapa. 

A Thousand Pebbles 
on the Ground
Saturday, May 20 at 8 p.m. 
Meet a Chinese-American 
medical worker dedicated 
to spreading joy despite 
facing discrimination                    
and heartbreak.

Searching for Home: 
Coming Back       
from War
Thursday, May 25                 
at 8:30 p.m.
Get a glimpse into the lives of 
veterans on their search for 
healing after returning home.  

A Path Forward: 
Healthcare
Tuesday, May 9 at 8:30 p.m.   
Ignite your interest in 
healthcare by visiting a 
top biotech research base           
in Connecticut. 

TV for Thinkers

Shinmachi: Stronger 
Than a Tsunami
Saturday, May 6 at 8 p.m. 
Feel inspired by the resilience 
of a Japanese community that 
survived two deadly tsunamis. 

Anahita:                     
A Mother’s Journey
Thursday, May 11 at 9 p.m.
Journey with an Afghan 
refugee who escaped the 
Taliban with her children to 
settle in a new country.

Roadtrip Nation:    
Chip In
Tuesdays at 8 p.m. 
beginning May 9
Explore the careers in 
microelectronics that are 
making a giant impact on our 
daily lives.

AAPI Month

Career Exploration


